PAUSKAMPEN 2020

Plats Namn
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Klass 3
Stefan Backamn
Nicklas Turesson
Jorgen Ingeman
Krister Persson
Mats Sturesson
Mats Friberg
Carsten Flensburg
Anders Thuvesson
Linda Andersson
Kerstin Eriksson
Mathias Persson
Michal Wachalski
Ingemar Proos
Stefan Mansson
Oskar Enge

Klass 2
Niklas Dahl
Lars Unné
Micke Ovesson
Timothy Tillgren
Markus Engkvist
Patrik Clarinsson
Per Olsson
Sten-Erik Olsson
Robert Olsson
Sven Olof Sandberg
Michael Callaghan
Magnus Ohlsson
Leif Larsson
Mattias Linden
Tommy Andersén
Christian Andersson
Mikael Persson

Per- Anders Svensson

Roger Nilsonius
Eva Berndtson
Tony Lundberg
Jan Rydén

Kire Dyfelsten
Lina Frensson
Ingvar Wobbe
Lars Gustavsson
Barbro Arvidsson
Roger Hylander

Klubb

Klippan
Ramsjo
Ramsjo
Klippan
Tyringe
Klippan
Ljungbyhed
Tyringe
Vinslov
Orkelljunga
Klippan
Klippan
Vinslov
Orkelljunga
Hastveda

Hammenhog
Vinsl6v
Kristianstad
Klippan
Tyringe
Vinslov
Kristianstad
Osby

Ramsjo
Orkelljunga
Hammenhog
Degeberga
Hassleholm
Kristianstad
Klippan
Kristianstad
Vinslov
Vinslov
Vinslov
Kristianstad
Klippan
Hammenhog
Degeberga
Hammenhog
Orkelljunga
Klippan
Kristianstad
Osby
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324
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312

316
314

314
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329
328
321
318
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311
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311
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271
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292
290
298
288
286
290
294
296
289

333
332
327
322

318
321
318
326

311
315

310

326

326
333
323
325
310
313
308
313
305
316
307

306
303
307

299
300
306
298
287
297
294
286

290

336
332
322
329
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321
319
305
304
308
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331
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322
325
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310
316
308
304
311
319

301
301
312
296
296
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291
300
291
290
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332
327
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326
327
328
329
328
317
305
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335
333
329

327
325
313
314
312
306
312
299

322
306
318
301
301

303
301
300
290
302
294

S:a
1336
1324
1309
1300
1295
1288
1287
1284
1257
1230
892
631
628
617
314

1336
1330
1316
1307
1303
1294
1252
1250
1246
1246
1234
1230
1229
1221
1219
1216
1214
1212
1211
1197
1195
1193
1186
1174
1174
1173
1170
1165
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Jorgen Andersson
Alf Dahl

Lasse Amnestal
Mathias Karlsson
Anton Svensson
Jan Gustavsson
Hakan Norman
Irene Svensson
Rikard Johansson
Karin Norman
Micke Jénsson
Agne Harrysson
Hans Normann
Thomas Gunarsson
Jesper Dahlskog
David Wintborg Jonsson
Andreas Olsson
Andreas Jezek

Sara Nordell

Terje Ness

Bjorn Svensson
Fredrik Mollerstrom

Klass 1
Martin Andersén
Fredrik Lundvall
Martin Tydinger
Bengt Eriksson
Michael Larsson
Billy Hagervik
Richard Johansson
Peter Bylin
Sebastian Flyckt
Fredrik Pedersen
Goran Bager
Rickard Jonsson
Hakan Palm
Martin Plantin
Mattias Nirvén
Anna Trotzig
Flemming Jensen
Kristian Sindberg
Robin Persson
Pia Larsson
Staffan Lofstedt
Emil Carlsson
Bengt Frisk
Axel Palm
Erik Rodén
Mattias Ohlsson

Ramsjo
Hammenhog
Klippan
Klippan
Vinslov
Klippan
Degeberga
Osby
Vinslov
Degeberga
Kristianstad
Degeberga
Degeberga
Ramsjo
Kristianstad
Klippan
Klippan
Kristianstad
Vinslov
Ramsjo
Klippan
Degeberga

Klippan
Orkelljunga
Ljungbyhed
Ljungbyhed
Kristanstad
Kristanstad
Kristanstad
Tyringe
Ramsjo
Orkelljunga
Kristanstad
Vinslov
Ljungbyhed
Kristanstad
Orkelljunga
Ramsjo
Orkelljunga
Klippan
Kristanstad
Kristanstad
Orkelljunga
Kristanstad
Klippan
Ljungbyhed
Kristanstad
Degeberga
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303
280
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305
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300
201
285
289
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311
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262
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289
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247
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326
309

278

o

214

320
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173
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257
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293
277
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288
259
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227
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299
305
309
310
317
299
312
293

293

287
201
302
277
287
275
283
260
260
254
249
227
249
302

288 1162
304 1143
279 1143
280 1132
283 1078
241 1064
250 1009
984
0 902
870
0 855
0 792
742
742
651
630
626
581
573
299
256
214
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317 1258
293 1235
307 1227
307 1226
309 1224
295 1213
326 1205
300 1194
290 1193
286 1179
280 1167
296 1164
287 1157

0 1155
277 1153
277 1112
281 1108

0 1103
245 1087
266 1069
273 1040
248 1035
252 1010
259 1005
212 920

0 915
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Joel Andersson
Petra Boakes
Patrik Carlsson
Anton Grenhage
Robert Osterberg
Anna Grenhage
Erik Nilsson
Michael Nielsen
Henrik Astedt
Niklas Persson
James Josefsson
Ulrik Oden

Erik Andersson
Laya Nilsonius
Mans Mollerstrom

X = Utlottat pris

Kristanstad
Ramsjo
Kristanstad
Ramsjo
Kristanstad
Ramsjo
Kristanstad
Klippan
Kristanstad
Kristanstad
Kristanstad
Degeberga
Kristanstad
Vinslov
Degeberga
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884
880
878
834
804
735
540
523
504
488
289
257
219
142
113












